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Materials

A. Brass CW617N A. Brass CW617N 

E. EPDM E. EPDM

B. Incorporated EPDM washer B. Incorporated EPDM washer

C. Stainless steel AISI304 C. Stainless steel AISI304

D. Stainless steel braided AISI 304 D. Polymer braided 

DN8 TAQ GRIF DN8 TAQ GRIF ACB
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FEMALE - MALE 

Fittings Ø inner 
(mm)

300
400
500

300
400
500

300
400
500

Ø Fitting 
Inner 
(mm) uts./bag

Package
uts./box

Length
(mm)

H 3/8” - M 10x1 - L17

H 3/8” - M 10x1 - L37

H 3/8” - M 10x1 - L50

8

8

8

6

6

6

10

10

10

100

100

100

CONNECTING SOLUTION 
FOR FAUCET APPLICATIONS

Outer diameter: 

Working pressure:

Temperature

H2O potable

Minimum bending radius: 

Flow rate: 

Inner diameter: 

Fitting inner diameter: 

29

30

10

90

12 mm

6 mm

mm

bar

˚C

8 mm

I./min

STAINLESS STEEL BRAIDED POLYMER BRAIDED

Outer diameter: 

Working pressure:

Temperature

H2O potable

Minimum bending radius: 

Flow rate: 

Inner diameter: 

Fitting inner diameter: 

12 mm

6,2 mm

25 mm

10 bar

90 ˚C

8 mm

29 I./min
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(10x1 = male size, another sizes availables. L = male length)

Taq Grif ACBTaq Grif

WATER RANGE


